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USE OF ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE IN JSC "RzD"

- All the stations of JSC "RZD" open for cargo operations -
over 3600 in total - are connected to the electronic
signature infrastructure

1 > Morc';e than 83,000 clients work in the electronic signature
| mode

- Around 1,800,000 shipping and other documents are
prepared monthly in the electronic signature mode
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ELECTRONIC DATA INTERCHANGE DURING CARGO TRANSPORTATION IN

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC
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STATISTICS OF DOCUMENT FLOW THROUGH THE TRAFFIC NETWORK OF JSC "RzD"

300000

250000

200000

150000

100000

Number of documents (pcs.)

50000

0

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

‘ H o rogam

115474

119433

102326

169705

274488

P79 4



AIMS, OBJECTIVES, FUNCTIONAL CAPABILITIES
SYSTEMS OF ELECTRONIC INTERACTION WITH THE CUSTOMS

OBJECTIVES:

1. To increase the speed of
trains passing through
checkpoints

2. To streamline and speed up
customs operations

3. To enhance effectiveness of
interaction between the carrier,
customs authorities and foreign
trade actors
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Increased competitiveness and sustainable growth of cargo rail transportation in
international traffic

Acceptance of cargo
for transportation, Departure

0% VAT registration ' - °
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VAT REFUND

EXECUTION OF CUSTOMS
DECLARATION 20
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EFFECTS

INTERACTION

through an automated integrated
electronic interaction system

CLIENTS

Federal Customs Service of
Russia, participants in foreign
trade activities

RANGE OF IMPLEMENTATION

26 railway (overland) checkpoints
at the state border, all stations of
the Russian rail network open to
cargo and commercial work
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EFFECTS OF IMPLEMENTATION:

REDUCTION OF EXPENDITURES FOR PREPARING AND
DELIVERING DOCUMENTS TO THE CUSTOMS
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ELECTRONIC INTERACTION DURING CARGO TRANSPORTATION
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DIRECTIONS OF DEVELOPMENT OF ELECTRONIC INTERACTION WITH THE
FEDERAL AGENCIES OF EXECUTIVE POWER TILL 2020

1. Expansion of the range of electronic document management in
the sphere of transit declaration execution and customs transit
procedure completion in seaports with involvement of port
services, shipping operators, stevedores

2. Electronic interaction with state control bodies and railway
administrations of the Eurasian Economic Union member states
when performing customs operations during cargo transportation
under customs control throughout the entire territory of the EAEU

3. Implementation of electronic interchange with the Federal
Customs Service and the Federal Tax Service for confirmation of
the 0% VAT rate;
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THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION

November 22-24, 2017




